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39

佐藤(T)・藤田(T)

植木（K)・坂井（K) S1

44

42

S3

43

45

41

40

38太田（NT）・今井（NT）

小杉（F)・清水（F)

岡本（NT）・田崎（NT）

佐甲（C)・新垣（C)

予選ラウンド 予選ラウンド

津島（F)・増澤（F)　藤原（F)・林（F)

男子W
予選R
一本杉ｺｰﾄ：No.2～16．No.19～36
奈良原ｺｰﾄ：No.39～56.No.59～73
決勝R　多摩東公園ｺｰﾄ

決勝ラウンド

F

木村（NT）・青木（NT）

菊池(F)・篠原(F)

46

49

50

48

2日目1日目 １日目

3 牛久保（A）・荒木（A）

4 川村（NT）・堀江（NT）

2

8
:
3
0
　
～

中村（C)・茂木（C)

5 大野（F)・本村（F)

6

小沢(T)・倉島（F）

8

7 西永(T)・鳥海(T)

16

12

13

11

10

S

S 大山（F)・清水（F) 47

51

53

15

14

福島（F)・福島（F)　

S 宮沢（C)・渡辺（C)

阿部(ＮＡ)・進藤(Ｃ)

寺田（NT）・松長（NT）

加藤（A）・舩木（A）

垣内（K)・両角（NT)

宮下（NH)・三上（NH)9

須藤（K)・萱沼（K)

神原（NT）・木村（F）

17

52

吉澤(T)・森（F）

佐藤（F)・下村（F)


米山(T)・八木(T)

小林（F)・小野寺（F)

18

三辺（K)・岡宮（K)

55

54

平田（C)・古城門（NT)

56

飯田（F)・長谷川（F)　 59

57

58永井（A）・浜崎（C）

22

田守（NT）・田村（NT）

20 織田（C)・世良田（C)

黒部（NT）・進藤（NT）

19

S8

S6

Final

山村(F)・佐藤(F)

S5

中山（C)・中山（C)

岩田（F)・箱崎（F)　

松本(ＮＡ)・田中(ＮＡ)

田中（F)・手塚（F)

柴山(F)・岡田(F)

21 蜂谷（NT）・渡辺（NT） S７

朝長(F)・中嶋(F)

24

23

62

岩田(T)・重黒木(T)

太田（F)　・八木（F)　 61

60

S 藤木（NT）・戸田（F）

63

64

小山（F)・小山（F)　

65

29

25 紫藤（F)・樋口（F)

26 的野（NH)・谷本（NH)

及川（NT）・野田頭（NT）

原口（K)・甲斐谷（K)

S

内山（NH)・桜庭（NH)

小林（F)・林田（F) 67

69

66矢吹（A）・奥村（A）

27 細川（C)・田上（NA) S

31

濱田(F)・板谷(F)

高田(ＮＡ)・川口（Ｆ）

30 山口（NT）・髙橋（NT）

71

33

高野（F)・神田（F) 68

伴（C)・佐藤（C)

水越（F)・伊藤（F)　

鈴木(F)・加藤(F)

宮内(T)・上原(T)

鈴木（NT）・山添（NT）

35 宮下（K)・鈴木（F)

36 上田（NT）・加藤（NT）

渡辺(F)・川村(F) 

32

74

武内(K)・杉山(K）

S２ 伊藤（C)・川久保（A)

73

72

大野(T)・吉岡(T)

34

山崎（NT）・小室（F）

70

28

S437 山本（C)・北川（C)


